STEM EDUCATION CENTERS

Arkansas State University — Delta

ASU Delta STEM Education Center

Dr. Cynthia Miller, Director

Center for Excellence in Education

P.O. Box 2338

State University, AR 72467-2338

Phone: (870) 680-8248 or (870) 897-5124

Arkansas State University — Rural
ASU Rural STEM Education Center
Dr. Julie Grady, Director

P.O. Box 2350

State University, AR 72467-2350
Phone: (870) 680-8100

Arkansas Tech University
ATU STEM Institute

Mr. Bruce Lazarus, Director
Corley Building

1811 North Boulder Ave.
Russellville, AR. 72801-2222
Phone: (479) 968-0331

Harding University

STEM Center for Mathematics and Science Education
Dr. Tony Finley, Director

Dr. Allen Henderson, Assistant Director

Box 12254

Searcy, AR 72149

Phone: (501) 279-4242 or (501) 279-4167

Henderson State University

The STEM Center at Henderson State University
Ms. Betty Ramsey, Director

Box 7663 / 1100 Henderson Street

Arkadelphia, AR 71999-0001

Phone: (870) 230-5417

Southern Arkansas University
Southern Arkansas University STEM Center for K-12 Education

Dr. Scott R. White, Director
P.O. Box 9181

Magnolia, AR 71754
Phone: (870) 235-4278

University of Arkansas

STEM Center for Math and Science Education (CMASE)
NASA Educator Resource Center

Ms. Lynne H. Hehr, Director

346 N. West Avenue, #202

Fayetteville, AR 72701

Phone: (479) 575-3875

University of Arkansas at Fort Smith
Institute for Math and Science Education
Dr. Darlynn Cast, Director

School of Education

5210 Grand Avenue/Box 3649

Fort Smith, AR 72913

Phone: (479) 788-7257 or (479) 788-7244

http://www.asuSTEM-EDcenters.org
camiller@astate.edu

http://www.asuSTEM-EDcenters.org
jgrady@astate.edu

http://www.atu.edu/stem
hlazarus@atu.edu

http://www.harding.edu/education/msc.html

tfinley@harding.edu
ahenderson@harding.edu

http://www.hsu.edu/stemcenter
ramseyb@hsu.edu

http://web.saumag.edu/science/stem/
srwhite@saumag.edu

http://cmase.uark.edu

Ihehr@uark.edu

http://uafs.edu/education/IMSE

darlynn.cast@uafs.edu
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University of Arkansas at Little Rock

Arkansas Partnership for STEM Education http://ualr.edu/stemcenter-2lpkh/
Dr. Ann Robinson — Interim Director aerobinson@ualr.edu

College of Education & Health Professions,

Dickinson Hall - Room 300

2801 South University

Little Rock, AR 72204

Phone: (501) 569-3410

University of Arkansas at Monticello

UAM STEM Center http://www.uamont.edu/education/math%20and%20science/default.htm
Ms. Wanda Jackson, Instructor/Director jacksonwm@uamont.edu

UAM Box 3608, Willard Hall

Monticello, AR 71656

Phone: (870) 460-1667

University of Central Arkansas

UCA Institute for STEM Professional Development and Education Research http://www.uca.edu/steminstitute
Dr. Umadevi Garimella, Director ugarimel@uca.edu

201 Donaghey Avenue, 212 Main

Conway, AR 72035-5003

Phone (501) 450-5663 or (501) 450-3426

University of Arkansas at Pine Bluff

UAPB Department of Biology — STEM Center http://www.uapb.edu/academics/school_of arts_sciences/biology.aspx
Dr. Joy Jackson, Interim Director jacksonjm@uapb.edu

Mail Slot 4972 / 1200 North University

Pine Bluff, AR 71601

Phone: (870) 575-8851
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